
2 Lliga Catalana Sabre m-15 mixte

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 5 clubs)
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name State country flag available

CED-V 3
CEEH-B BARCELONA CEEH- 3
EHB-B BADALONA EHB-B 6
SAM-B BARCELONA SAM-B 8
SHM-B MANRESA SHM-B 4
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2 Lliga Catalana Sabre m-15 mixte

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 22 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name club flag

1 1 VICENTE ROVIRA B SAM-B
2 2 BARBERAN MOREN EHB-B
3 3 BERAMENDI LARA SHM-B
4 5 RAMON BAUTISTA SAM-B
5 6 VIVAS DOMINGUEZ EHB-B
6 7 ORTIZ HERAS Iván EHB-B
7 8 SANCHEZ CASALS J CEEH-
8 9 FOUQUET MUÑOZ I SAM-B
9 10 VARGA MASO Berna CEEH-

10 13 BRICEÑO UDAY Ger EHB-B
11 99 DEL CID MARTORE CED-V
11 99 MANZANO Marco CED-V
11 99 MARQUES Jaume CED-V
11 99 NEGRETE FLOTATS EHB-B
11 99 PUGET CABRERA A SAM-B
11 99 ROMAGOSA BLAS H SAM-B
11 99 ROMÁN BLANQUE SHM-B
11 99 SANCHEZ BOIX Bru SAM-B
19 100 SANAHUJA DE LA T SHM-B
20 101 VILA BAILACH Hele SAM-B
21 102 EVSEEVA Elizaveta SAM-B
22 104 PRAT MALET Èlia SHM-B
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2 Lliga Catalana Sabre m-15 mixte page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 22
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 10
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2 Lliga Catalana Sabre m-15 mixte

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

22 fencers

1 poules: round

22 fencers
4 poules (2 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : clubs
22 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 22 fencers

Direct tableau
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2 Lliga Catalana Sabre m-15 mixte

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    17:00    Piste 11
Referee: ESCODA Miquel  FCE

V/M ind. HS rank
BRICEÑO UDAY Germ EHB-B  3  3  0  4  V 0.200 -8 15 6
NEGRETE FLOTATS EHB-B  V  V  2  0  V 0.600 1 17 3
ROMAGOSA BLAS Ha SAM-B  V  1  V  3  V 0.600 -1 19 4
VICENTE ROVIRA Bie SAM-B  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 11 23 1
VARGA MASO Bernat CEEH-  V  V  V  1  3 0.600 2 19 2
PRAT MALET Èlia SHM-B  3  2  4  4  V 0.200 -5 18 5

Poule No 2    17:00    Piste 13
Referee: LÓPEZ Adrià  EHB-B

V/M ind. HS rank
FOUQUET MUÑOZ Iza SAM-B  V  4  1  3  4 0.200 -7 17 6
SANCHEZ BOIX Bruno SAM-B  4  V  V  3  V 0.600 9 22 2
SANAHUJA DE LA TO SHM-B  V  0  V  4  3 0.400 -6 17 4
DEL CID MARTORELL CED-V  V  3  4  V  V 0.600 4 22 3
BARBERAN MORENO EHB-B  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 6 24 1
SANCHEZ CASALS Jan CEEH-  V  0  V  3  3 0.400 -6 16 5

Poule No 3    17:00    Piste 17
Referee: HERNÁNDEZ Víctor  CED-V

V/M ind. HS rank
VILA BAILACH Helena SAM-B  4  V  1  1 0.250 -4 11 4
PUGET CABRERA And SAM-B  V  V  V  0 0.750 0 15 2
MANZANO Marco CED-V  0  2  0  1 0.000 -17 3 5
ORTIZ HERAS Iván EHB-B  V  4  V  1 0.500 4 15 3
BERAMENDI LARA Ja SHM-B  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

Poule No 4    17:00    Piste 19
Referee: OLANGUA Asier  SAM-B

V/M ind. HS rank
EVSEEVA Elizaveta SAM-B  2  0  0  2 0.000 -16 4 5
RAMON BAUTISTA Lu SAM-B  V  2  V  3 0.500 -1 15 3
ROMÁN BLANQUE Al SHM-B  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
VIVAS DOMINGUEZ P EHB-B  V  4  0  2 0.250 -4 11 4
MARQUES Jaume CED-V  V  V  2  V 0.750 5 17 2
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2 Lliga Catalana Sabre m-15 mixte

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 BERAMENDI LAR SHM-B 1.000 17 20 qualifier
2 ROMÁN BLANQU SHM-B 1.000 16 20 qualifier
3 VICENTE ROVIRA SAM-B 0.800 11 23 qualifier
4 BARBERAN MOR EHB-B 0.800 6 24 qualifier
5 MARQUES Jaume CED-V 0.750 5 17 qualifier
6 PUGET CABRERA SAM-B 0.750 0 15 qualifier
7 SANCHEZ BOIX B SAM-B 0.600 9 22 qualifier
8 DEL CID MARTOR CED-V 0.600 4 22 qualifier
9 VARGA MASO Ber CEEH- 0.600 2 19 qualifier

10 NEGRETE FLOTA EHB-B 0.600 1 17 qualifier
11 ROMAGOSA BLA SAM-B 0.600 -1 19 qualifier
12 ORTIZ HERAS Ivá EHB-B 0.500 4 15 qualifier
13 RAMON BAUTIST SAM-B 0.500 -1 15 qualifier
14 SANAHUJA DE LA SHM-B 0.400 -6 17 qualifier
15 SANCHEZ CASAL CEEH- 0.400 -6 16 qualifier
16 VILA BAILACH He SAM-B 0.250 -4 11 qualifier
16 VIVAS DOMINGU EHB-B 0.250 -4 11 qualifier
18 PRAT MALET Èlia SHM-B 0.200 -5 18 qualifier
19 FOUQUET MUÑO SAM-B 0.200 -7 17 qualifier
20 BRICEÑO UDAY EHB-B 0.200 -8 15 qualifier
21 EVSEEVA Elizavet SAM-B 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
22 MANZANO Marco CED-V 0.000 -17 3 qualifier
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2 Lliga Catalana Sabre m-15 mixte

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 BERAMENDI LAR SHM-B 1.000 17 20 qualifier
2 ROMÁN BLANQU SHM-B 1.000 16 20 qualifier
3 VICENTE ROVIRA SAM-B 0.800 11 23 qualifier
4 BARBERAN MOR EHB-B 0.800 6 24 qualifier
5 MARQUES Jaume CED-V 0.750 5 17 qualifier
6 PUGET CABRERA SAM-B 0.750 0 15 qualifier
7 SANCHEZ BOIX B SAM-B 0.600 9 22 qualifier
8 DEL CID MARTOR CED-V 0.600 4 22 qualifier
9 VARGA MASO Ber CEEH- 0.600 2 19 qualifier

10 NEGRETE FLOTA EHB-B 0.600 1 17 qualifier
11 ROMAGOSA BLA SAM-B 0.600 -1 19 qualifier
12 ORTIZ HERAS Ivá EHB-B 0.500 4 15 qualifier
13 RAMON BAUTIST SAM-B 0.500 -1 15 qualifier
14 SANAHUJA DE LA SHM-B 0.400 -6 17 qualifier
15 SANCHEZ CASAL CEEH- 0.400 -6 16 qualifier
16 VILA BAILACH He SAM-B 0.250 -4 11 qualifier
16 VIVAS DOMINGU EHB-B 0.250 -4 11 qualifier
18 PRAT MALET Èlia SHM-B 0.200 -5 18 qualifier
19 FOUQUET MUÑO SAM-B 0.200 -7 17 qualifier
20 BRICEÑO UDAY EHB-B 0.200 -8 15 qualifier
21 EVSEEVA Elizavet SAM-B 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
22 MANZANO Marco CED-V 0.000 -17 3 qualifier
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2 Lliga Catalana Sabre m-15 mixte page 1/1

1 BERAMENDI LARA SHM-B

Tableau of 16

16 VILA BAILACH Hele SAM-B 15/9

9 VARGA MASO Berna CEEH-

8 DEL CID MARTORE CED-V 15/11

5 MARQUES Jaume CED-V

12 ORTIZ HERAS Iván EHB-B 15/8

13 RAMON BAUTISTA SAM-B

4 BARBERAN MOREN EHB-B 15/10

3 VICENTE ROVIRA B SAM-B

14 SANAHUJA DE LA T SHM-B 15/5

11 ROMAGOSA BLAS SAM-B

6 PUGET CABRERA A SAM-B 15/12

7 SANCHEZ BOIX Bru SAM-B

10 NEGRETE FLOTATS EHB-B 15/0

15 SANCHEZ CASALS J CEEH-

2 ROMÁN BLANQUE SHM-B 15/2

BERAMENDI LARA 

Tableau of 8

DEL CID MARTORE
15/6

MARQUES Jaume

BARBERAN MOREN
15/9

VICENTE ROVIRA B

PUGET CABRERA A
15/7

SANCHEZ BOIX Bru

ROMÁN BLANQUE 
15/5

BERAMENDI LARA 

Semi-finals

BARBERAN MOREN

15/11

VICENTE ROVIRA B

ROMÁN BLANQUE 

15/4

BERAMENDI LARA 

Final

ROMÁN BLANQUE 

15/3

ROMÁN BLANQUE 
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1 BERAMENDI LARA SHM-B

Tableau of 8

8 DEL CID MARTORE CED-V 15/6

5 MARQUES Jaume CED-V

4 BARBERAN MOREN EHB-B 15/9

3 VICENTE ROVIRA B SAM-B

6 PUGET CABRERA A SAM-B 15/7

7 SANCHEZ BOIX Bru SAM-B

2 ROMÁN BLANQUE SHM-B 15/5

BERAMENDI LARA 

Semi-finals

BARBERAN MOREN
15/11

VICENTE ROVIRA B

ROMÁN BLANQUE 
15/4

BERAMENDI LARA 

Final

ROMÁN BLANQUE 

15/3

ROMÁN BLANQUE 
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2 Lliga Catalana Sabre m-15 mixte

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 ROMÁN BLANQU SHM-B
2 BERAMENDI LAR SHM-B
3 BARBERAN MOR EHB-B
3 VICENTE ROVIRA SAM-B
5 MARQUES Jaume CED-V
6 PUGET CABRERA SAM-B
7 SANCHEZ BOIX B SAM-B
8 DEL CID MARTOR CED-V
9 VARGA MASO Ber CEEH-

10 NEGRETE FLOTA EHB-B
11 ROMAGOSA BLA SAM-B
12 ORTIZ HERAS Ivá EHB-B
13 RAMON BAUTIST SAM-B
14 SANAHUJA DE LA SHM-B
15 SANCHEZ CASAL CEEH-
16 VILA BAILACH He SAM-B
17 VIVAS DOMINGU EHB-B
18 PRAT MALET Èlia SHM-B
19 FOUQUET MUÑO SAM-B
20 BRICEÑO UDAY EHB-B
21 EVSEEVA Elizavet SAM-B
22 MANZANO Marco CED-V
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2 Lliga Catalana Sabre m-15 mixte

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat country Poule T32 T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

ESCODA Miquel 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

HERNÁNDEZ Víct 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 7 - -

LÓPEZ Adrià EHB-B 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 6 - -

OLANGUA Asier SAM-B 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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